TEAM STATS

8 Balls & A Rack

Ram Shrestha
Push Singh
Clint Burns
Shadi Razi

TKO

Russ Bettencourt
Charlie Chan
Tim Chang

Joe Bautista

8 Attack

Ike Saenz

Ryan Blum
Brian

George Millward

8 Balls & A Rack
8 Balls & A Rack
8 Balls & A Rack
8 Balls & A Rack

TKO
TKO
TKO
TKO

8 Attack
8 Attack
8 Attack
8 Attack
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%
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400

%
0.800
0.500
0.500
0.800

%
0.400
0.200
0.467
0.267

PTS
80
78
68
64

PTS
92
77
81
96

PTS
99
76
102
89

AVG
40.00
39.00
34.00
32.00

AVG
46.00
38.50
40.50
48.00

AVG
33.00
25.33
34.00
29.67



2 Dollah Please

Moe Hassan 2 Dollah Please
Keith Justice 2 Dollah Please
CJ Coleman 2 Dollah Please
Bob Owens 2 Dollah Please
Gary Marcus 2 Dollah Please
No English

Ivy Barrozo No English
Yvette Lisenfield No English

Vitaliy Chaykovskiy =~ No English

Denis Frolov No English
Edward Khytrykh No English
Matt Moorehead No English

Ocho Cinco
Richard Harrington Ocho Cinco

GD Ocho Cinco
Sam Ocho Cinco
SUB Ocho Cinco

Nobody Cares
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%
0.667
0.533
0.600
0.600
0.800

%
0.600
0.400
0.333
0.533
0.600
1.000

%
0.867
0.533
0.667
0.400

%

PTS
120
136
137
82
45

PTS
41
34
98
121
129
55

PTS
146
130
127
117

PTS

AVG
40.00
45.33
45.67
41.00
45.00

AVG
41.00
34.00
32.67
40.33
43.00
55.00

AVG
48.67
43.33
42.33
39.00

AVG



Ian Bray

Douglas Cummins
Joel Kaufman

Jim Garfield
Terrance Bates

Midnight
Abi Sekhar
Richard

Teresa Williams
Kasey Tenorio
TK Freitas

Almost There

Jordan Goldberg
Jenn Melena
Desirae Libby
Robin Roderick
SUB

Naeem Akhtar

Nobody Cares
Nobody Cares
Nobody Cares
Nobody Cares
Nobody Cares

Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight

Almost There
Almost There
Almost There
Almost There

Almost There

Almost There
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0.300
0.400
0.600
0.400
0.400

%
0.867
0.300
0.600
0.333
0.200

%
0.667
0.200
0.467
0.400
0.800
0.600

65
77
40
69
27

PTS

141
58
73
84
47

PTS
124

69

113

72
50

168

32.50
38.50
40.00
34.50
27.00

AVG
47.00
29.00
36.50
28.00
23.50

AVG
41.33
23.00
37.67
36.00
50.00
42.00
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